
 
 

 
KINGS RIPTON PARISH COUNCIL 
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Kings Ripton Parish Council 
 

Parish Councillors Address Post Code 
Telephone 
No. 

Email address 

     

Paul Bassitt 4 Walden Court, 
Kings Ripton 

PE28 2FR 01487 
823184 

paul@fentex.co.uk 

Vice - Chairman     

     

David Sattelle 2 Walden Court 
Kings Ripton 

 01487 
773115 
0792150887
6 

d.sattelle@ucl.ac.uk  

     

Karen Martin 

Kinbgsbrook, 
Ramsey Road, Kings 
Ripton 

PE28 2NJ  s4eyes@hotmail.co.uk  

     

Philip Rayner 
Glebe Farm, Kings 
Ripton  

PE28 2NL 
01487 
773282 

philip@glebe-flour.co.uk 

Chairman     

     

Rebecca Rayner 
Glebe Farm, Kings 
Ripton 

PE28 2NL 
01487 
773282 

rebecca@glebe-flour.co.uk 

     

     

District Councillors     

Simon Bywater    Simon.Bywater@huntingdonshire.gov.uk 

Dick Tulpin    Dick.Tuplin@huntingdonshire.gov.uk 

     

County Councillor     

Steve Criswell    steve.criswell@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

     

Clerk to the Council     

Ms Ramune Mimiene 

24 Manchester 
Road, Brampton, 
Huntingdon  
 

PE28 4QF 

01480 
535265 
07596 
163703 

 
k-ripton-clerk@virginmedia.com 
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